2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results

196
96
170
158
109
83
166
216
206
87
197
100
54
242
24
111
108
107
32
147
223
78
74
89
164
48
167

192
169
237
133

11
172

No Contestant Hometown Horse
Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY SGL Rockette
Josie Thompson Decatur, TN Its Eazy Bein Famous
Summer Shafer Ironton, OH Froze My Socks Off
Randee Prindle Gilman City, MO Red Man Jones
Jim Warner Troy, SC Americann Gangster
Will Harrington Whitesburg, GA Zeros French Socks
Cassie Morton Jackson, TN SS 1 Am Misty
Price McNeese Columbia, MS B A Valiant Avenger
Megan Swint Dunnellon, FL Get The Feel
Missy Jean Etheridge Corinth, MS Seis Martinis
Megan Swint Dunnellon, FL Zingzing Its Talent
Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA Flomoney
Jim Warner Troy, SC Whose Slick Now
Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY PT Love Tabea Blazin
Missy Jean Etheridge Corinth, MS Seis Smashin Fame
Lance Graves Hartshorne, OK Caught Matts King
Summer Muhlenkamp  Swanton, OH TS French Traffic
Casey Wingo Nolensville, TN BP Bumpboxx
Grace Hancock Waconia, MN Bullys Flash N Dash
Deb Olyschlager Caledonia, ON GBA Robin Fame
Sierra Stone Lebanon, TN KVS Exclusively Famous
Lacy Davis Morton, MS Cashthattoastedmoney
Savannah Ragsdale Bismark, MO JL Cerulean
Landry Orr Lebanon, TN Pocket Rocket Pearl
Mary-Kate Killingsworth New Tazewell, TN Stone Relic
Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA JLRoc The Bar
Jim Warner Troy, SC Miss Americann Valor
Jim Warner Troy, SC Americann Rocc Star
Lana Warner-Corley Troy, SC DLC Jetn Fora Malibu
Casey Wingo Nolensville, TN Valdez
Bricklee Miller Arley, AL Nicks Claim To Fame.
Samantha Roper Pelahatchie, MS Dualin Bo Pep
Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA VC Red Robin
Rozlyn James Mount Juliet, TN Preciousrockthefire
Lindsay Voshell Queen Anne, MD Justfastdial
Layne Southern Sneedivlle, TN Continel Streaky

15
120
50
201
235
112
60
143
28
64
18
33
144
56
26
19
181
115

Lindsay Voshell
Lance Graves
Joanna Isom
Joannalsom
Angelena Lampkin
Angelena Lampkin
Cheyenne Viva
Landry Orr

Rozlyn James
Allie Maxwell
Josie Thompson
Will Harrington
Cassie Morton
Will Harrington
Kelsi Young
Cheyenne Viva
Cassie Morton

Lil Pistol Annie
Pieorities

Queen Anne, MD
Hartshorne, OK
Tuscumbia, AL Fancys Alive N Gunin
Tuscumbia, AL Immaclassicgoldseeker
Strawberry Plains, TN  CR Babys Movin
Strawberry Plains, TN Empyreal

Ringgold, GA Ariana Sunrisa
Lebanon, TN Suddenly Fame Us
Mount Juliet, TN KVS Hez Got Fire
Milan, TN Streaking Nightmare
Decatur, TN TF Famous Sparky
Whitesburg, GA Streakin Ms Wink
Jackson, TN Scootin In The Dark

Whitesburg, GA Fired Up And Famous

Manchester, TN Kings Triple Jewel
Ringgold, GA GL Johnny Cash
Jackson, TN SS Rocky Canyon

2592
14988
11241

640
16305
20415

9902
18055
10131
23404
10131
24140
16305

2592
23404

1054
19477
24894
20941

11469
10148
11974

19114
24140
16305
16305
12986
24894
7952
21595
24140

20881

20881
1054
19200
19200
19980
19980
24140

12842
14988
20415
9902
20415
24841
24140
9902

BBRNo Classes

OB
OBY
OBA

OB
OBS
OBY

OBFA

OB

OB
OBA

OB
OBY

OBFS

OB
OBA
OBS
OBA
OBA
OBY
OBS

OB
OBA
OBA
OBY

OB
OBY
OBS

OBFS

OB
OBA
OBS
OBA
OBY
OBY
OBY
OBY
OBY
OBS

OB

OB
OBA
OBA
OBY
OBY
OBY
OBA
OBY
OBY
OBA
OBY
OBA
OBY
OBA

1st Go
15.595
15.599
15.896
15.666
16.192
15.700
15.750
15.786
15.796
16.026
15.691+5
16.199+5
16.236+5
16.330+5
15.974
22.668+5
16.059+5
16.093
16.100
16.104
16.107
16.267
16.175
17.475+5
16.526
16.333
16.341
16.777
16.536
16.580
16.829
16.641
16.656
16.739
16.943
17.018
17.212
16.631+5
17.389
18.252
18.261
18.093
16.805+5
15.879+5
15.982+5
16.224+5
16.111+5
16.186+5
16.255+5
16.304+5
16.448+5
18.474+5
16.239+10

2nd Go
17.499+5
16.515
15.647
15.664
15.675
15.697
15.727
15.943
16.308
15.818
15.862
15.884
15.932
15.940
16.566
16.014
16.032
16.193
16.299
16.513
SCR
16.133
16.387
16.282
16.318
17.440+5
16.366+5
16.495
16.897+5
16.856
16.622
16.888
17.434+5
16.989
16.760
16.979+5
17.052
17.183
17.713
17.518
17.556
17.672
19.039
16.034+5
16.304+5
16.010+5
16.413+5
16.167+5
16.285+5
17.612+5
16.947+10
SCR
15.522+10

Fast Time
15.595
15.599
15.647
15.664
15.675
15.697
15.727
15.786
15.796
15.818
15.862
15.884
15.932
15.940
15.974
16.014
16.032
16.093
16.100
16.104
16.107
16.133
16.175
16.282
16.318
16.333
16.341
16.495
16.536
16.580
16.622
16.641
16.656
16.739
16.760
17.018
17.052
17.183
17.389
17.518
17.556
17.672
19.039

15.879+5

15.982+5
16.010+5
16.111+5
16.167+5
16.255+5
16.304+5
16.448+5
18.474+5
15.522+10

BIG SPENDER

Place
1D-1
1D-2
1D-3
1D-4
1D-5
1D-6
1D-7
1D-8
1D-9

1D-10

1D-11
1D-12
1D-13
1D-14
1D-15
1D-16
1D-17
1D-18
2D-1
2D-2
2D-3
2D-4
2D-5
2D-6
2D-7
2D-8
2D-9
2D-10
2D-11
2D-12
3D-1
3D-2
3D-3
3D-4
3D-5
3D-6
3D-7
4D-1
4D-2
4D-3
4D-4
4D-5
4D-6
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Amount
$2,352
$1,411

$941

$2,016
$1,209
$806

$1,344
$806
$538

$1,008
$605
$403



