

2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results

BIG SPENDER

No	Contestant	Hometown	Horse	BBR No	Classes	1st Go	2nd Go	Fast Time	Place	Amount
196	Marne Loosenort	Hazel, KY	SGL Rockette	2592	OB	15.595	17.499+5	15.595	1D-1	\$2,352
96	Josie Thompson	Decatur, TN	Its Eazy Bein Famous	14988	OBY	15.599	16.515	15.599	1D-2	\$1,411
170	Summer Shafer	Ironton, OH	Froze My Socks Off	11241	OBA	15.896	15.647	15.647	1D-3	\$941
158	Randee Prindle	Gilman City, MO	Red Man Jones	640	OB	15.666	15.664	15.664	1D-4	
109	Jim Warner	Troy, SC	Americann Gangster	16305	OBS	16.192	15.675	15.675	1D-5	
83	Will Harrington	Whitesburg, GA	Zeros French Socks	20415	OBY	15.700	15.697	15.697	1D-6	
166	Cassie Morton	Jackson, TN	SS I Am Misty	9902	OBFA	15.750	15.727	15.727	1D-7	
216	Price McNeese	Columbia, MS	B A Valiant Avenger	18055	OB	15.786	15.943	15.786	1D-8	
206	Megan Swint	Dunnellon, FL	Get The Feel	10131	OB	15.796	16.308	15.796	1D-9	
87	Missy Jean Etheridge	Corinth, MS	Seis Martinis	23404	OBA	16.026	15.818	15.818	1D-10	
197	Megan Swint	Dunnellon, FL	Zingzing Its Talent	10131	OB	15.691+5	15.862	15.862	1D-11	
100	Cheyenne Viva	Ringgold, GA	Flomoney	24140	OBY	16.199+5	15.884	15.884	1D-12	
54	Jim Warner	Troy, SC	Whose Slick Now	16305	OBFS	16.236+5	15.932	15.932	1D-13	
242	Marne Loosenort	Hazel, KY	PT Love Tabea Blazin	2592	OB	16.330+5	15.940	15.940	1D-14	
24	Missy Jean Etheridge	Corinth, MS	Seis Smashin Fame	23404	OBA	15.974	16.566	15.974	1D-15	
111	Lance Graves	Hartshorne, OK	Caught Matts King	1054	OBS	22.668+5	16.014	16.014	1D-16	
108	Summer Muhlenkamp	Swanton, OH	TS French Traffic	19477	OBA	16.059+5	16.032	16.032	1D-17	
107	Casey Wingo	Nolensville, TN	BP Bumpboxx	24894	OBA	16.093	16.193	16.093	1D-18	
32	Grace Hancock	Waconia, MN	Bullys Flash N Dash	20941	OBY	16.100	16.299	16.100	2D-1	\$2,016
147	Deb Olyschlager	Caledonia, ON	GBA Robin Fame		OBS	16.104	16.513	16.104	2D-2	\$1,209
223	Sierra Stone	Lebanon, TN	KVS Exclusively Famous	11469	OB	16.107	SCR	16.107	2D-3	\$806
78	Lacy Davis	Morton, MS	Cashthattoastedmoney	10148	OBA	16.267	16.133	16.133	2D-4	
74	Savannah Ragsdale	Bismark, MO	JL Cerulean	11974	OBA	16.175	16.387	16.175	2D-5	
89	Landry Orr	Lebanon, TN	Pocket Rocket Pearl		OBY	17.475+5	16.282	16.282	2D-6	
164	Mary-Kate Killingsworth	New Tazewell, TN	Stone Relic	19114	OB	16.526	16.318	16.318	2D-7	
48	Cheyenne Viva	Ringgold, GA	JL Roc The Bar	24140	OBY	16.333	17.440+5	16.333	2D-8	
167	Jim Warner	Troy, SC	Miss Americann Valor	16305	OBS	16.341	16.366+5	16.341	2D-9	
5	Jim Warner	Troy, SC	Americann Rocc Star	16305	OBFS	16.777	16.495	16.495	2D-10	
192	Lana Warner-Corley	Troy, SC	DLC Jetn Fora Malibu	12986	OB	16.536	16.897+5	16.536	2D-11	
169	Casey Wingo	Nolensville, TN	Valdez	24894	OBA	16.580	16.856	16.580	2D-12	
237	Bricklee Miller	Arley, AL	Nicks Claim To Fame.	7952	OBS	16.829	16.622	16.622	3D-1	\$1,344
133	Samantha Roper	Pelahatchie, MS	Dualin Bo Pep	21595	OBA	16.641	16.888	16.641	3D-2	\$806
7	Cheyenne Viva	Ringgold, GA	VC Red Robin	24140	OBY	16.656	17.434+5	16.656	3D-3	\$538
11	Rozlyn James	Mount Juliet, TN	Preciousrockthefire		OBY	16.739	16.989	16.739	3D-4	
172	Lindsay Voshell	Queen Anne, MD	Justfastdial	20881	OBY	16.943	16.760	16.760	3D-5	
15	Layne Southern	Sneedville, TN	Continel Streaky		OBY	17.018	16.979+5	17.018	3D-6	
120	Lindsay Voshell	Queen Anne, MD	Lil Pistol Annie	20881	OBY	17.212	17.052	17.052	3D-7	
50	Lance Graves	Hartshorne, OK	Pieorities	1054	OBS	16.631+5	17.183	17.183	4D-1	\$1,008
201	Joanna Isom	Tuscumbia, AL	Fancys Alive N Gunin	19200	OB	17.389	17.713	17.389	4D-2	\$605
235	Joanna Isom	Tuscumbia, AL	Immaclassicgoldseeker	19200	OB	18.252	17.518	17.518	4D-3	\$403
112	Angelena Lampkin	Strawberry Plains, TN	CR Babys Movin	19980	OBA	18.261	17.556	17.556	4D-4	
60	Angelena Lampkin	Strawberry Plains, TN	Empyreal	19980	OBA	18.093	17.672	17.672	4D-5	
143	Cheyenne Viva	Ringgold, GA	Ariana Sunrisa	24140	OBY	16.805+5	19.039	19.039	4D-6	
28	Landry Orr	Lebanon, TN	Suddenly Fame Us		OBY	15.879+5	16.034+5	15.879+5	NT	
64	Rozlyn James	Mount Juliet, TN	KVS Hez Got Fire		OBY	15.982+5	16.304+5	15.982+5	NT	
18	Allie Maxwell	Milan, TN	Streaking Nightmare	12842	OBA	16.224+5	16.010+5	16.010+5	NT	
33	Josie Thompson	Decatur, TN	TF Famous Sparky	14988	OBY	16.111+5	16.413+5	16.111+5	NT	
144	Will Harrington	Whitesburg, GA	Streakin Ms Wink	20415	OBY	16.186+5	16.167+5	16.167+5	NT	
56	Cassie Morton	Jackson, TN	Scootin In The Dark	9902	OBA	16.255+5	16.285+5	16.255+5	NT	
26	Will Harrington	Whitesburg, GA	Fired Up And Famous	20415	OBY	16.304+5	17.612+5	16.304+5	NT	
19	Kelsi Young	Manchester, TN	Kings Triple Jewel	24841	OBA	16.448+5	16.947+10	16.448+5	NT	
181	Cheyenne Viva	Ringgold, GA	GL Johnny Cash	24140	OBY	18.474+5	SCR	18.474+5	NT	
115	Cassie Morton	Jackson, TN	SS Rocky Canyon	9902	OBA	16.239+10	15.522+10	15.522+10	NT	